WILDLANDS
FIREFIGHTING
TRUSTED SOLUTIONS FOR
THE TOUGHEST CHALLENGES
WildCAT..............................................05
Pumps................................................. 07
Portable Pumps..................................10
Nozzles & Monitors............................12

RE    |   ID
EX FIRE &
 SA
FETY      11
Fuel
Type Engine Model Performance Primer Part Number
G
as
H
ig
h
Pr
es
su
re Briggs &
Stratton 18 HP HPX75-B18
15 GPM @ 325
PSI to 135 GPM
@ 50 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-4051-30-0
Briggs &
Stratton 23 HP HPX75-B23
15 GPM @ 380
PSI to 135 GPM
@ 80 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-00132-000
Att
ac
k
Briggs &
Stratton 18 HP HPX200-B18
70 GPM @ 150
PSI to 240
GPM @ 25 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-4061-30-0
Briggs &
Stratton 23 HP HPX200-B23
90 GPM @
150 PSI to 250
GPM @ 30 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-5161-30-0
Honda 20 HP HPX200-H20
40 GPM @
150 PSI to 250
GPM @ 30 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-4061-61-0
H
ig
h
Fl
ow
Briggs &
Stratton 18HP HPX300-B18
120 GPM @ 100
PSI to 350 GPM
@ 40 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-4071-96-0
Briggs &
Stratton 18 HP HPX400-B18
90 GPM @
100 PSI to 500
GPM @ 15 PSI
Exhaust
Venturi
Primer
545-4081-30-0
Briggs &
Stratton 35 HP HPX275-B35
170 GPM @
150 PSI to 250
GPM @ 100 PSI
Guzzler
Hand
Primer
545-5200-00-0
Briggs &
Stratton 35 HP HPX450-B35
250 GPM @
100 PSI to 550
GPM @ 45 PSI
Guzzler
Hand
Primer
545-5220-00-0
D
ie
se
l
H
ig
h
Pr
es
su
re
Kubota 24 HP HPX75-KBD24
15 GPM @ 350
PSI to 145 GPM
@ 90 PSI
ESP 12V
Primer 545-00052-025
Att
ac
k
Kubota 24 HP HPX200-KBD24
100 GPM @
150 PSI to 250
GPM @ 50 PSI
ESP 12V
Primer 545-4251-30-0
H
ig
h
Fl
ow
Kubota 24 HP HPX300-KBD24
190 GPM @
100 PSI to 400
GPM @ 50 PSI
ESP 12V